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Fabric: Aida 14, White
90w X 80h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

16.33w X 14.51h cm

Number Color

3 DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

O OHOOmDJENEOEEEC]
£ IDYo > e®Nocemoe

£
NERFLDWWWWWWWwWwWwww

353
632
702
704
725
783
921
922
948
3371
3773
White
ecru
813
ecru
813

Coral-VY LT

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-VY LT
Topaz

Topaz-MD

Copper

Copper-LT

Peach-vY LT

Black Brown

Desert Sand-MD

White

Ecru

Blue-LT

Ecru

Blue-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

B & 3 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
[ 2] 3 DMC 702 Christmas Green
] ) 3 DMC 725 Topaz
[] a 3 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
[ | 3 DMC 3371 Black Brown
O N 3 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
2 DMC ecru Ecru
O tt 1 DMC 813 Blue-LT
1 DMC ecru Ecru
N 2 DMC 813 Blue-LT
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B ——- 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
b — 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK
b — 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[lpMCc 353 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 28 0 4 0 15.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EpomMc 702 28 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObomMc 704 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpmMc 725 220 0 11 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 783 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 915 0 0 0 0 1.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EpomMc 921 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Odbomc 922 303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 9438 377 0 43 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 3371 108 0 1 0 91.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Obmc 3773 41 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC White 151 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC ecru 102 0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 813
DDMC ecru 96 0 11 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 813
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